A Wrinkle in Time (16 Public / 12 Student Matinees)
Run Time: 80 minutes NO intermission

Friday April 12 10:30am (1° Preview w/ Student Matinee Audience)
Saturday April 13t at 2pm (2" Preview with Public Audience)
Saturday April 13" at 6pm (Invited/Press Opening)

Sunday April 14" at 2pm

Tuesday April 16" at 1pm
Wednesday April 17" at 1pm
Thursday April 18" at 1pm
Friday April 19" at 1pm

Saturday April 20" at 2pm
Sunday April 21 at 2pm

Tuesday April 23 at 10:30am
Wednesday April 24" at 10:30am
Thursday April 25™ at 10:30am
Friday April 26™ at 10:30am

Saturday April 27 at 2pm
Sunday April 28" at 2pm

Wednesday May 1%t at 10:30am
Thursday May 2" at 10:30am
Friday May 3™ at 10:30am

Saturday May 4™ at 2pm
Saturday May 4™ at 6pm
Sunday May 5™ at 2pm

Tuesday May 7% at 10:30am
Wednesday May 8™ at 10:30am
Thursday May 9™ at 10:30am
Friday May 10%" at 10:30am

Saturday May 11" at 2pm
Saturday May 12" at 6pm (Closing)



